
BRIBIE ISLAND SAILING CLUB 
2026 CALENDAR (REVISION 1) 

DATE RACE HT BONGAREE OTHER EVENT 
  Time Height 

Tuesday, 13 January  Committee Meeting       
Saturday 17 January Saturday Series Race 1  0851 2.40  
Monday 26 January    Australia Day 
Sunday 1 February Sunday Series Race 1 0915 2.68  
Saturday 14 February Saturday Series Race 2 0745 2.28  
Saturday 28 February Deception Bay Race 1 0719 2.45  
Sunday 87 March Mission Point Races 1 and 2 1212 1.98  
Tuesday, 10 March 2026 Committee Meeting       
Sunday 22 March Sunday Series Race 2 1133 2.15  
Saturday 4 April    Easter  
Sunday 5 April    Easter  
Saturday 18 April Saturday Series Race 3 0950 2.23  
Saturday 25 April    Anzac Day 
Sunday 3 May Sunday Series Race 3 1007 1.91  
Monday 4 May    Labour Day 
Sunday 10 May    Mother's Day 
Tuesday, 12 May 2026 Committee Meeting       
Sunday 17 May ? Rum Race ? BACE Event - To Be Confirmed 
Saturday 30 May Saturday Series Race 4 0830 1.86  
Saturday 13 June Single Handed Race 1 0721 1.96  
Saturday 27 June Saturday Series Race 5 0725 1.73  
Sunday 28 June Single Handed Race 2 0811 1.73  
Sunday 12 July Sunday Series Race 4 0710 1.78  
Tuesday, 14 July 2026 Committee Meeting       
Sunday 26 July Sunday Series Race 5 0709 1.62  
Saturday 1 August Keith Reinhold Memorial 

Single Handed Race 
1105 1.93 

 
Saturday 15 August Saturday Series Race 6 1118 2.07  
Sunday 30 August Sunday Series Race 6 1045 2.1  
Sunday 30 August BISC AGM, held in compound after race, with BBQ BISC AGM 
Sunday 6 September     Father's Day 
Saturday 12 September Mission Point Races 3 and 4 1013 2.17  
Tuesday, 15 September 2026 Committee Meeting       
Saturday 26 September Saturday Series Race 7 0904 2.12  
Sunday 10 October Saturday Series Race 8 0910 2.25  
Saturday 24 October Deception Bay Race 2 0757 2.15  
Sunday 8 November Sunday Series Race 7 0845 2.35  
Tuesday, 17 November 2926 Committee Meeting       
Sunday 22 November Sunday Series Race 8 0729 2.27  
Saturday 12 December Awards Dinner    
Friday 25 December    Christmas Day 

 


